Property Activities Report

Filters Applied: County:
Client Class:

District:

Client: Brookhaven Separate Sch

STR:

Year: 2012 Through 2021

Client Name Plan Year STR Act. Name Method
Brookhaven Separate School Distric
2017
16 7N 7E
Property Activities
Maintain
16 7N 9E
Property Activities
Maintain
2019
16 7N S8E
Property Activities
Maintain

Practice  Application Est. Cost Act. Object
Flag Hand  $1,069.20 Property Boundary
Totals $1,069.20
Paint Hand  $1,059.17 Property Boundary
Totals $1,059.17
Summary for PlanYear' = 2017
Totals $2,128.37
Paint Hand $1,057.58  Property Boundary
Totals $1,057.58
Summary for PlanYear' = 2019
Totals $1,057.58
Summary for Brookhaven Separate School District
Totals $3,185.95
$3,185.95

Grand Totals

Tuesday, February 28, 2012

Est. Miles

4.05

4.05

4.012

4.012

8.062

4.006

4.006

4.006

12.068
12.068
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