Property	Activiti	es Repor	t			Filter	∙ s Applied: Cl	County: ient Class: District: Client: Brookhaven S STR: Year: 2012 Throu	
Client Name	Plan Year	STR	Act. Name	Method	Practice	Application	Est. Cost	Act. Object	Est. Miles
Brookhaven Separate School Distric 2017									
		16 7N 7E							
		Prop	erty Activities		171		A A A A A A A A A A		
				Maintain	Flag	Hand	\$1,069.20	Property Boundary	4.05
						Totals	\$1,069.20		4.05
		16 7N 9E	erty Activities						
		1100		Maintain	Paint	Hand	\$1,059.17	Property Boundary	4.012
						Totals	\$1,059.17		4.012
						Summary for 'PlanYear' = 2017 Totals \$2,128.37			
	2019								
		16 7N 8E Prope	erty Activities						
				Maintain	Paint	Hand	\$1,057.58	Property Boundary	4.006
						Totals	\$1,057.58		4.006
						mary for 'PlanY Totals	Year' = 2019 \$1,057.58		4.006
	Summary for Brookhaven Separate School District Totals \$3,185.95								
Grand Totals						\$	3,185.95		12.068